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Num NameRank Gym AA

Caleigh Gangopadhyay632 9.875 9.925 9.5509.625 38.975Golden Bears1 
Clara Brooks535 9.750 9.775 9.5509.875 38.950Golden Bears2 
Annie Gerber538 9.525 9.800 9.7509.675 38.750Golden Bears3 
Gemma Lopez508 9.475 9.875 9.5759.750 38.675Byers Citrus Heights4 
Helena Torres509 9.625 9.575 9.7259.700 38.625Byers Citrus Heights5 
Zoe Bedoya534 9.475 9.700 9.6259.650 38.450Golden Bears6 
Madelyn Xiong525 9.800 9.300 9.5259.750 38.375Elevate7T
Josephine Ransdell340 9.600 9.575 9.5259.675 38.375Golden Bears7T
Emerson Pettigrew527 9.575 9.850 9.6009.275 38.300Empire9T
Alana Sebastian523 9.650 9.450 9.7009.500 38.300Elevate9T
Lila Ahmad657 9.575 9.600 9.4759.625 38.275Rohnert Park11 
Sawyer Bond630 9.650 9.525 9.5509.525 38.250Golden Bears12 
Anna Perri633 9.550 9.700 9.4009.575 38.225Golden Bears13T
Ella Retke733 9.275 9.675 9.6759.600 38.225Elevate13T
Roxanne Ransdell341 9.675 9.500 9.6009.450 38.225Golden Bears13T
Ophelia Finnegan537 9.600 9.900 9.3009.400 38.200Golden Bears16T
Kayla White328 9.150 9.775 9.5509.725 38.200Empire16T
Alaina Lawrence433 9.625 9.650 9.7009.225 38.200Golden Bears16T
Delilah Thao422 9.300 9.800 9.6009.475 38.175Elevate19T
Kalli Jalquin702 9.425 9.700 9.5509.500 38.175All Star19T
Tais Greene-Dittz337 9.525 9.625 9.3759.625 38.150Golden Bears21 
Somara Ulibas325 9.525 9.725 9.4259.425 38.100Elevate22 
Delphine Eiger457 9.375 9.575 9.5509.550 38.050Rohnert Park23 
Gabi MacDonald327 9.425 9.875 9.1759.550 38.025Empire24T
Briley Lowe423 9.550 9.325 9.7759.375 38.025Empire24T
Jaylina Tabayoyong421 9.550 9.700 9.1509.600 38.000Elevate26T
Sadie Bond629 9.675 9.425 9.4259.475 38.000Golden Bears26T
Aubree Frye447 9.575 9.400 9.5009.525 38.000Mastery of Sports26T
Sage Bhandari628 9.325 9.750 9.5509.350 37.975Golden Bears29T
Maci Melville730 9.500 9.500 9.4009.575 37.975Elevate29T
Kailey Kupers619 9.350 9.550 9.5259.550 37.975Elevate29T
Maya Crilly438 9.500 9.225 9.7009.525 37.950International32T
Annie Rooney734 9.575 9.375 9.3259.675 37.950Elevate32T
Brighton Lystra761 9.750 9.275 9.5009.400 37.925Rohnert Park34T
Riley Hardesty634 9.525 9.550 9.4509.400 37.925Impact34T
Leilani Hoang728 9.400 9.325 9.4509.725 37.900Elevate36T
Mckenzie Condron658 9.550 9.475 9.4759.400 37.900Rohnert Park36T
Jessica Pascual732 9.200 9.550 9.4259.700 37.875Elevate38T
Payton Roberson623 9.125 9.500 9.6009.650 37.875Elevate38T
Nathalia Gutierrez501 9.650 9.325 9.4759.425 37.875All Star38T
Isis Vaca510 9.500 9.625 9.3759.325 37.825Byers Citrus Heights41 
Keira Hammi428 9.450 9.575 9.3259.450 37.800Flip 2 It42T
Tamar Abergel-Pinto533 9.525 9.400 9.5259.350 37.800Golden Bears42T
Angelina Lopez459 9.650 9.500 9.5009.125 37.775Rohnert Park44 
Brycelynn Snider739 9.075 9.725 9.4259.500 37.725Empire45T
Kailer Warrington528 9.550 9.500 9.0009.675 37.725Empire45T
Kamila Barboza725 9.400 9.100 9.6259.600 37.725Elevate45T
Mya Berger336 9.600 9.375 9.4009.350 37.725Golden Bears45T
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Kendall Galliano331 9.175 9.650 9.4259.450 37.700Flip 2 It49 
Koda Davis536 9.500 9.750 9.3259.100 37.675Golden Bears50T
Jessica Van524 9.350 9.550 9.4259.350 37.675Elevate50T
Kiera Williams720 9.475 9.750 9.2259.200 37.650Byers Citrus Heights52T
Olivia Lopez660 9.150 9.375 9.6259.500 37.650Rohnert Park52T
Mikayla Del Gavio517 9.300 9.250 9.5759.525 37.650Elevate52T
Emma Wallace757 9.275 9.525 9.3509.500 37.650NorCal Elite52T
Stella McNabb703 9.575 9.300 9.4759.275 37.625All Star56T
Dalina Jackson322 9.250 9.475 9.4009.500 37.625Elevate56T
Olivia Allaire335 9.100 9.650 9.3509.500 37.600Golden Bears58T
Gianna Leal502 9.375 9.100 9.5009.625 37.600All Star58T
Halle Holter701 9.600 9.025 9.4509.525 37.600All Star58T
Molly Hobson539 9.075 9.250 9.5259.725 37.575Impact61T
Mallorie Mora519 9.400 9.675 9.5508.950 37.575Elevate61T
Hannah Rice521 9.500 9.475 9.1509.425 37.550Elevate63 
Ariel Nguyen731 9.300 9.325 9.6009.275 37.500Elevate64 
Tahlia Hager356 8.875 9.775 9.3759.450 37.475Rohnert Park65T
Alyson Giusto715 9.375 9.675 9.4009.025 37.475Byers Citrus Heights65T
Jada Jackson458 9.625 9.500 9.2009.150 37.475Rohnert Park65T
Katie Rosburg352 9.375 9.475 9.3759.250 37.475Mastery of Sports65T
Frida Aguilar649 9.750 9.175 9.4759.050 37.450Mastery of Sports69T
Eliyah Rae Bailey724 9.150 9.350 9.3009.650 37.450Elevate69T
Jhemalyn Duhaylungsod727 9.025 9.200 9.4759.725 37.425Elevate71T
Hannah Slattery-Weisber342 9.100 9.350 9.3759.600 37.425Golden Bears71T
Natalia Persky635 9.275 9.600 9.2759.275 37.425Impact71T
Marliyah Scott324 8.950 9.400 9.5259.550 37.425Elevate71T
Adrienne Gray432 9.275 9.400 9.4259.325 37.425Golden Bears71T
Ahri Merical323 9.400 9.400 9.4259.175 37.400Elevate76 
Bella Caraculac426 9.375 9.700 9.6508.650 37.375Flip 2 It77T
Itzel Escamilla Geisler631 9.000 9.400 9.5509.425 37.375Golden Bears77T
Liv Elliott659 9.325 9.525 9.2009.300 37.350Rohnert Park79 
Karlee Martin742 9.050 9.525 9.2009.550 37.325Flip 2 It80T
Sofia Granato531 8.925 9.450 9.5509.400 37.325Flip 2 It80T
Maya Brown516 9.050 9.450 9.4509.375 37.325Elevate80T
Aly Ortiz351 9.350 9.225 9.4509.300 37.325Mastery of Sports80T
Chloe LeVeque627 9.375 9.350 9.2009.400 37.325Four Stars80T
Lexi Haug526 9.375 9.275 8.9509.700 37.300Empire85T
Tanya Ewing461 8.900 9.650 9.2759.475 37.300The Cave85T
Layla Abuhamdeh722 9.400 9.400 9.3259.175 37.300Elevate85T
Charlie Sichi562 9.000 9.450 9.5759.250 37.275The Cave88 
Paige Sale719 9.000 9.150 9.5259.575 37.250Byers Citrus Heights89T
Mia Rosal735 9.550 9.225 9.4259.050 37.250Elevate89T
Melia Suazo460 9.275 9.450 9.5259.000 37.250Sonoma89T
Kaia Smith435 9.225 9.550 9.3259.125 37.225Golden Bears92T
Savannah Toole624 9.525 9.425 9.2009.075 37.225Elevate92T
Finley Coates726 9.000 9.475 9.2509.500 37.225Elevate92T
Anamika Jain338 9.300 9.300 9.3009.325 37.225Golden Bears92T
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